
We are looking for new innovations, business ideas and solutions for 5G in five different tracks: 
ROBOTICS, SMART LOGISTICS, INDUSTRIAL SECTOR, HEALTH TECH, or OPEN TRACK

FOR WHO Students, student teams 
from European universities from all fields 
of study and other professionals

PRIZE 1000 € for best 
team in every track

WHERE  Satakunta University of 
applied sciences in the city of Pori 

MORE INFO / CONTACT US
robocoast.eu/event/5ginnovationhack
pauliina.harrivaara@prizz.fi
santeri.koivisto@samk.fi

INNOVATION 
DAYS@PORI

PART OF

March
2020

INNOVATION 
HACK

5G
March 24-25th

Hack an idea, pitch and win 1 000 €. An innovation leading to a business has a 
chance to win an additional 7 500 € ! 

Join the hack here!



PROGRAM 
24th of March 
Crazy town, Rautatienpuistokatu 7, Pori 
 
Kickoff - Welcome to the hackathon
Division into groups
Design process: definition
Opportunities and Challenges in 5G - Elisa Oyj
AI, Machine Vision, Autonomous Cars.. - what does 
5G enable? - Jussi Bergman

 TEAMS SPLIT INTO TRACKS
Robotics and 5G - Cimcorp
5G in Port operations - Hacklin, Port of Pori

 GETTING STARTED
 Exploration and Idea - Sprint Facilitated
 Reflection and crystallization of ideas

 21:30 - 24:00 Focus time
 Possibility to work independently

18:00 
18:15 
19:00 
19:15
19:30 

19:45
20:00
20:15

20:30 

25th of March 
Samk, Agora hall, Satakunnankatu 23, Pori 

Breakfast
Design Process: Conception and Crystallization

 9:00-11:00 Corporate mentors on site
AI Roundtable companies visit the hack

 9:00 - 12:00 Focus time
Instructions for pitching
Pitching workshop for those who are interested

 The Pitch-Deck building begins

 12.30 - 15.00 Focus time
Lunch
Pitching starts

8:00 
8:30 

9:00
 

12:15 
12:30 

14:00
15:00

Please note, that there might be some small changes in the program. 
In any questions, please contact to: 
Santeri Koivisto +358 44 710 3213 santeri.koivisto@samk.fi or
Essi Vanha-Viitakoski +358 44 710 5367 essi.vanha-viitakoski@prizz.fi

INNOVATION 
DAYS@PORI

PART OF

March
2020


