

Hack an idea, pitch and win 1 000 €. An innovation leading to a business has a chance to win an additional 7 500 €!

We are looking for new innovations, business ideas and solutions for 5G in five different tracks: ROBOTICS, SMART LOGISTICS, INDUSTRIAL SECTOR, HEALTH TECH, or OPEN TRACK

PR **Z = 1000 €** for best team in every track

FOR WHO Students, student teams from European universities from all fields of study and other professionals

WHERE Satakunta University of applied sciences in the city of Pori

Join the hack here!

MORE INFO / CONTACT US robocoast.eu/event/5ginnovationhack

pauliina.harrivaara@prizz.fi santeri.koivisto@samk.fi















































Please note, that there might be some small changes in the program. In any questions, please contact to: Santeri Koivisto +358 44 710 3213 santeri.koivisto@samk.fi or Essi Vanha-Viitakoski +358 44 710 5367 essi.vanha-viitakoski@prizz.fi

PROGRAM

24th of March Crazy town, Rautatienpuistokatu 7, Pori

18:00	Kickoff - Welcome to the hackathon
18:15	Division into groups
19:00	Design process: definition
19:15	Opportunities and Challenges in 5G - Elisa Oyj
19:30	Al, Machine Vision, Autonomous Cars what does
	5G enable? - Jussi Bergman
19:45	TEAMS SPLIT INTO TRACKS
20:00	Robotics and 5G - Cimcorp
20:15	5G in Port operations - Hacklin, Port of Pori
20:30	GETTING STARTED
	Exploration and Idea - Sprint Facilitated
	Reflection and crystallization of ideas

21:30 - 24:00 Focus time

Possibility to work independently

25th of March Samk, Agora hall, Satakunnankatu 23, Pori

8:00 8:30	Breakfast Design Process: Conception and Crystallization	
9:00	9:00-11:00 Corporate mentors on site Al Roundtable companies visit the hack	
9:00 - 12:00 Focus time		
12:15	Instructions for pitching	
12:30	Pitching workshop for those who are interested	
	The Pitch-Deck building begins	
12.30 - 15.00 Focus time		
14:00	Lunch	
15:00	Pitching starts	









































